2
Transducer Pro™ Submersible Level Transmitter
The Transducer Pro™ Submersible Level Transmitter
is specifically designed to measure the liquid level in
a wastwater or slurry tank referenced to atmospheric
pressure. The transmitter consists of a piezoresistive
sensing element, which is encased in 316 stainless
steel housing. Transducer Pro™ is perfect for

• Sumps
• Reservoirs
REV-0224
©  2024 See Water, Inc. All rights reserved.
See Water, Inc. | 22220 Opportunity Way, Suite 101 | Riverside, CA 92518
Call us toll-free at 888.733.9283 to speak
with one of our expert Sales Engineers!
951.487.8073 / 888.733.9283 www.seewaterinc.com sales@seewaterinc.com
Transducer Pro™ Submersible Level Transmitter
Transducer Pro™ Submersible Level Transmitters
Technical Specifications
Custom Options
Model Transducer Pressure
Upper Limit Maximum Water Level Cable Length:
ft (m)
TPRO-5-50 5 PSI 11ft (3m) 50ft (15m)
TPRO-10-50 10 PSI 23ft (7m) 50ft (15m)
TPRO-15-50 15 PSI 35ft (11m) 50ft (15m)
TPRO-20-50 20 PSI 46ft (14m) 50ft (15m)
TPRO-5-100 5 PSI 11ft (3m) 100ft (30m)
TPRO-10-100 10 PSI 23ft (7 m) 100ft (30m)
TPRO-15-100 15 PSI 35ft (11m) 100ft (30m)
TPRO-20-100 20 PSI 46ft (14m) 100ft (30m)
TPRO-X-10-50* 10 PSI 23ft (7m) 50ft (15m)
TPRO-X-20-50* 20 PSI 46ft (14m) 50ft (15m)
*This model is intrinsically safe, and not UL Listed.
Characteristics Parameter Rating
Electrical Properties
Power Requirement 13-30V DC